Product Datasheet
RKUUW-DC0  Wall Mount 19" Rack Cabinets With Plexiglass Door
Zemecs, bir  markasıdır.
Rev. Date : 15.09.2022
Rev. Nr. : 000
Page Nr. : 1/3
OVERVIEW
Zemecs RKUUW-DC0 series wall mount rack

Operation Temperature -20  / +85 ºC
Relative Humidity -10 / 90, Non-condensing %
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Zemecs, bir  markasıdır.
PART NUMBER CODING
Part Nr. Product Description
RKUUW-3C0
Zemecs 19" Wall Mount Tipi 55x60 cm. Rack Cabinet With Plexiglass
Front Door
RKUUW-2C0
Zemecs 19" Wall Mount Tipi 55x45 cm. Rack Cabinet With Plexiglass
Front Door
RK04W-200 4 225 241 550 450 570x470x265 9,70 10,21
RK07W-200 7 358 375 550 450 570x470x400 12,56 13,22
RK09W-200 9 447 465 550 450 570x470x490 13,82 14,55
RK12W-200 12 580 600 550 450 570x470x625 16,67 17,55
RK15W-200 15 714 735 550 450 570x470x760 18,75 19,74
RK16W-200 16 758 780 550 450 570x470x805 16,63 17,51
RK19W-200 19 891 920 550 450 570x470x920 18,78 19,77
RK20W-200 20 936 965 550 450 570x470x965 19,69 20,73
P
a
rt

G
ro
s
s
W
e
ig
h
t
(k
g
.)
RK04W-300 4 225 241 550 600 570x620x265 12,55 13,21
RK07W-300 7 358 375 550 600 570x620x400 15,41 16,22
RK09W-300 9 447 465 550 600 570x620x490 17,15 18,05
RK12W-300 12 580 600 550 600 570x620x625 19,52 20,55
RK15W-300 15 714 735 550 600 570x620x760 22,36 23,54
RK16W-300 16 758 780 550 600 570x620x805 23,66 24,91
RK19W-300 19 891 920 550 600 570x620x920 26,86 28,27
RK20W-300 20 936 965 550 600 570x620x965 28,15 29,63
Product Datasheet
RKUUW-DC0  Wall Mount 19" Rack Cabinets With Plexiglass Door
Rev. Date : 15.09.2022